
West Delaware State Qualifier Meet
3A Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/19/2017     Partly Cloudy SSE 10MPH 71°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        1    7   11   13   15   21   32   =  47      20:10      1:19
    2   Anamosa                        5    6   16   18   23   26   30   =  68      20:41      1:25
    3   Charles City                   2   14   19   29   33   37        =  97      20:55      2:12
    4   Marion                         8   22   25   27   28   47   59   = 110      21:08      1:27
    5   Central DeWitt                 4   12   24   38   48   52   61   = 126      21:22      2:52
    6   Xavier                        17   20   34   40   41   49   50   = 152      21:44      1:19
    7   Waverly-Shell Rock            10   35   36   42   45   46   53   = 168      21:49      2:06
    8   IFA-AGWSR                      3    9   54   55   56   60   64   = 177      21:56      3:40
    9   Vinton-Shellsburg             43   44   62   63   65   75   76   = 277      23:34      2:20
   10   Independence                  31   58   67   68   69   71   77   = 293      24:21      3:54
   11   West Delaware                 39   57   66   70   72   73        = 304      24:29      3:53
   12   Maquoketa                     51   74   78   79   80             = 362      28:46     10:24

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Katie Nimrod                 SR    Decorah                           19:16      6:12
      2       2   Kiki Connell                 FR    Charles City                      19:31      6:17
      3       3   Aubrie Fisher                JR    IFA-AGWSR                         19:39      6:19
      4       4   Julia Campbell               SR    Central DeWitt                    19:56      6:25
      5       5   Claire Duncan                SR    Anamosa                           19:58      6:26
      6       6   Emma Duncan                  SR    Anamosa                           19:58      6:26
      7       7   Shayla Betts                 SO    Decorah                           19:59      6:26
      8       8   Hallie Kephart               JR    Marion                            20:00      6:26
      9       9   Ellie Meyer                  FR    IFA-AGWSR                         20:15      6:31
     10      10   Emma Hoins                   FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:21      6:33
     11      11   Jenna Galligan               SR    Decorah                           20:28      6:35
     12      12   Carly Small                  SO    Central DeWitt                    20:31      6:36
     13      13   Meg Sessions                 SO    Decorah                           20:33      6:37
     14      14   MacKenzy Bilharz             SO    Charles City                      20:35      6:37
     15      15   Sarah Mikkelson              SR    Decorah                           20:36      6:38
     16      16   Maddy Heims                  FR    Anamosa                           20:54      6:44
     17      17   Paige Diebold                SR    Xavier                            20:57      6:45
     18      18   Liz Riniker                  FR    Anamosa                           21:13      6:50
     19      19   Whitney Martin               JR    Charles City                      21:16      6:51
     20      20   Ellie Tanko                  SO    Xavier                            21:19      6:52
     21      21   Kaitlyn Rooney               SR    Decorah                           21:20      6:52
     22      22   Corrina Dittmer              SO    Marion                            21:22      6:53
     23      23   Natalie Hersom               FR    Anamosa                           21:23      6:53
     24      24   Kyleen Irwin                 SO    Central DeWitt                    21:24      6:53
     25      25   Leah Fitch                   FR    Marion                            21:25      6:54
     26      26   Dakota Bierer                SO    Anamosa                           21:27      6:54
     27      27   Avery Mandersheid            JR    Marion                            21:27      6:54
     28      28   Kelsi Huhndorf               SR    Marion                            21:27      6:54
     29      29   Adison Olson                 FR    Charles City                      21:32      6:56
     30      30   Lily Rogers                  FR    Anamosa                           21:36      6:57
     31      31   Jadyn Schultz                SO    Independence                      21:41      6:59
     32      32   Allie Hafner                 SR    Decorah                           21:42      6:59
     33      33   Gillian King                 SR    Charles City                      21:43      6:59
     34      34   Hannah Denman                SO    Xavier                            21:54      7:03
     35      35   Libby Dix                    JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:58      7:04
     36      36   Lauren Boevers               SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:01      7:05
     37      37   Mariah McKenzie              JR    Charles City                      22:04      7:06
     38      38   Alina Manvelova              SO    Central DeWitt                    22:08      7:08
     39      39   Abby Loecke                  SR    West Delaware                     22:15      7:10
     40      40   Claire Iversen               SR    Xavier                            22:16      7:10
     41      41   Megan Meyer                  SO    Xavier                            22:16      7:10
     42      42   Camryn Grawe                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:17      7:10
     43      43   Libbie Timmerman             JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:25      7:13
     44      44   Elly Gloede                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:26      7:13
     45      45   Anna Hoins                   JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:27      7:14
     46      46   Emma Figura                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:46      7:20
     47      47   Karlee Walker                SO    Marion                            22:47      7:20
     48      48   Hannah Payne                 SO    Central DeWitt                    22:48      7:20
     49      49   Rilee Lansing                SO    Xavier                            22:49      7:21
     50      50   Bridget Schmitt              JR    Xavier                            22:50      7:21
     51      51   Brooklyn Waller              SR    Maquoketa                         22:55      7:23
     52      52   Maddie Peterson              JR    Central DeWitt                    22:58      7:24
     53      53   Molly Ramker                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:11      7:28
     54      54   Haley Bakker                 SR    IFA-AGWSR                         23:12      7:28
     55      55   Sarah Faith Carson           FR    IFA-AGWSR                         23:17      7:30
     56      56   Maite Oliden                 SR    IFA-AGWSR                         23:19      7:30
     57      57   Brigid McMahon               FR    West Delaware                     23:20      7:31
     58      58   Kaylee Hosch                 JR    Independence                      23:46      7:39
     59      59   Maddie Steffen               FR    Marion                            23:48      7:40
     60      60   Anna Frankenberger           SR    IFA-AGWSR                         23:55      7:42
     61      61   Brynn Vanhorn                FR    Central DeWitt                    24:04      7:45
     62      62   Lydia Radeke                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:06      7:45
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     63      63   Maddie Erhart                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:08      7:46
     64      64   Katie Meyer                  JR    IFA-AGWSR                         24:35      7:55
     65      65   Emily Trinkle                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:45      7:58
     66      66   Grace Johnson                FR    West Delaware                     24:46      7:58
     67      67   Avery Hanaway                FR    Independence                      25:14      8:07
     68      68   Mattea Wall                  SO    Independence                      25:28      8:12
     69      69   Courtney Kelly               FR    Independence                      25:35      8:14
     70      70   Olivia Szymke                JR    West Delaware                     25:57      8:21
     71      71   Shay Whitman                 SO    Independence                      26:02      8:23
     72      72   Annika Sutter                JR    West Delaware                     26:08      8:25
     73      73   Katie McGrane                FR    West Delaware                     26:17      8:28
     74      74   Hannah Ambrossy              SR    Maquoketa                         26:29      8:31
     75      75   Sophia Dilley                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:30      8:32
     76      76   Sarah Schminke               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 27:31      8:52
     77      77   Maria Crawford               SR    Independence                      28:07      9:03
     78      78   Rachel Vorbeck               JR    Maquoketa                         28:36      9:12
     79      79   Chloe Fields                 SO    Maquoketa                         32:32     10:28
     80      80   Jenna Yeager                 SR    Maquoketa                         33:19     10:44
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West Delaware State Qualifier Meet
3A Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/19/2017     Partly Cloudy SSE 10MPH 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   47
    1    Katie Nimrod, SR               19:16  6:12
    7    Shayla Betts, SO               19:59  6:26
   11    Jenna Galligan, SR             20:28  6:35
   13    Meg Sessions, SO               20:33  6:37
   15    Sarah Mikkelson, SR            20:36  6:38
   21    Kaitlyn Rooney, SR             21:20  6:52
   32    Allie Hafner, SR               21:42  6:59

  2) Anamosa                           Score =   68
    5    Claire Duncan, SR              19:58  6:26
    6    Emma Duncan, SR                19:58  6:26
   16    Maddy Heims, FR                20:54  6:44
   18    Liz Riniker, FR                21:13  6:50
   23    Natalie Hersom, FR             21:23  6:53
   26    Dakota Bierer, SO              21:27  6:54
   30    Lily Rogers, FR                21:36  6:57

  3) Charles City                      Score =   97
    2    Kiki Connell, FR               19:31  6:17
   14    MacKenzy Bilharz, SO           20:35  6:37
   19    Whitney Martin, JR             21:16  6:51
   29    Adison Olson, FR               21:32  6:56
   33    Gillian King, SR               21:43  6:59
   37    Mariah McKenzie, JR            22:04  7:06

  4) Marion                            Score =  110
    8    Hallie Kephart, JR             20:00  6:26
   22    Corrina Dittmer, SO            21:22  6:53
   25    Leah Fitch, FR                 21:25  6:54
   27    Avery Mandersheid, JR          21:27  6:54
   28    Kelsi Huhndorf, SR             21:27  6:54
   47    Karlee Walker, SO              22:47  7:20
   59    Maddie Steffen, FR             23:48  7:40

  5) Central DeWitt                    Score =  126
    4    Julia Campbell, SR             19:56  6:25
   12    Carly Small, SO                20:31  6:36
   24    Kyleen Irwin, SO               21:24  6:53
   38    Alina Manvelova, SO            22:08  7:08
   48    Hannah Payne, SO               22:48  7:20
   52    Maddie Peterson, JR            22:58  7:24
   61    Brynn Vanhorn, FR              24:04  7:45

  6) Xavier                            Score =  152
   17    Paige Diebold, SR              20:57  6:45
   20    Ellie Tanko, SO                21:19  6:52
   34    Hannah Denman, SO              21:54  7:03
   40    Claire Iversen, SR             22:16  7:10
   41    Megan Meyer, SO                22:16  7:10
   49    Rilee Lansing, SO              22:49  7:21
   50    Bridget Schmitt, JR            22:50  7:21

  7) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  168
   10    Emma Hoins, FR                 20:21  6:33
   35    Libby Dix, JR                  21:58  7:04
   36    Lauren Boevers, SO             22:01  7:05
   42    Camryn Grawe, SO               22:17  7:10
   45    Anna Hoins, JR                 22:27  7:14
   46    Emma Figura, SR                22:46  7:20
   53    Molly Ramker, SO               23:11  7:28

  8) IFA-AGWSR                         Score =  177
    3    Aubrie Fisher, JR              19:39  6:19
    9    Ellie Meyer, FR                20:15  6:31
   54    Haley Bakker, SR               23:12  7:28
   55    Sarah Faith Carson, FR         23:17  7:30
   56    Maite Oliden, SR               23:19  7:30
   60    Anna Frankenberger, SR         23:55  7:42
   64    Katie Meyer, JR                24:35  7:55

  9) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  277
   43    Libbie Timmerman, JR           22:25  7:13
   44    Elly Gloede, SR                22:26  7:13
   62    Lydia Radeke, FR               24:06  7:45
   63    Maddie Erhart, JR              24:08  7:46
   65    Emily Trinkle, FR              24:45  7:58
   75    Sophia Dilley, FR              26:30  8:32
   76    Sarah Schminke, JR             27:31  8:52

 10) Independence                      Score =  293
   31    Jadyn Schultz, SO              21:41  6:59
   58    Kaylee Hosch, JR               23:46  7:39
   67    Avery Hanaway, FR              25:14  8:07
   68    Mattea Wall, SO                25:28  8:12
   69    Courtney Kelly, FR             25:35  8:14
   71    Shay Whitman, SO               26:02  8:23
   77    Maria Crawford, SR             28:07  9:03

 11) West Delaware                     Score =  304
   39    Abby Loecke, SR                22:15  7:10
   57    Brigid McMahon, FR             23:20  7:31
   66    Grace Johnson, FR              24:46  7:58
   70    Olivia Szymke, JR              25:57  8:21
   72    Annika Sutter, JR              26:08  8:25
   73    Katie McGrane, FR              26:17  8:28

 12) Maquoketa                         Score =  362
   51    Brooklyn Waller, SR            22:55  7:23
   74    Hannah Ambrossy, SR            26:29  8:31
   78    Rachel Vorbeck, JR             28:36  9:12
   79    Chloe Fields, SO               32:32 10:28
   80    Jenna Yeager, SR               33:19 10:44

 Incomplete Teams:
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